Quarter ending :December 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal
Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

A)

Promoter

& 13
Promoter

Group

(B) Public

Grand
Total

29,68,788  29,68,788 43.57

25,514 38,45,562  38,45,562 56.43

25,527  68,14,350  68,14,350 100.00

29,68,788

38,45,562

68,14,350

No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

4357 29,68,788 43.57

56.43 38,45,562 56.43

100.00 68,14,350 100.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

29,68,788

13,98,377

43,67,165

»
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KUNAL OSWAL
RAJNEESH OSWAL
VISHAL OSWAL

NIRMAL KUMARI
OSWAL

Any Other (specify)

SHREYANS
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

OJASVI
INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE
COMPANY

LEVINA
INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE
COMPANY

ACHIN INVESTMENT
AND MERCANTILE
COMPANY

ADEEP INVESTMENT
COMPANY

VIRAT INVESTMENT
& MERCANTILE
COMPANY

SHREYANS
FINANCIAL AND
CAPITAL SERVICES
LTD

LIMELITE
CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD

JAGVALLABH
PARASNATH
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT PVT
LTD

NOBLE SHARE
TRADING PVT LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Scrip Code : 514113

Shareholding Pattern

Adinath Textiles Ltd

Quarter Ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

6,410

5,400

1,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29,920

411,150

3,87,710

1,75,600

95,840

89,000

78,258

14,700

200

29,68,788

29,68,788

6,410

5,400

1,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29,920

411,150

3,87,710

1,75,600

95,840

89,000

78,258

14,700

200

29,68,788

29,68,788

0.00
0.09 6,410
0.08 5,400
0.01 1,000
0.00 10
0.00

43.47 29,62,378

18.78 12,80,000
6.31 4,29,920
6.03 411,150
5.69 3,87,710
2.58 1,75,600
1.41 95,840
1.31 89,000
1.15 78,258
0.22 14,700
0.00 200

43.57 29,68,788
0.00

43.57 29,68,788

0.00

0.09

0.08

0.01

0.00

0.00

43.47

18.78

6.31

5.69

2.58

1.41

1.31

1.15

0.22

0.00

43.57

43.57

6,410

5,400

1,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29,920

411,150

3,87,710

1,75,600

95,840

89,000

78,258

14,700

200

29,68,788

29,68,788

0.00

0.09

0.08

0.01

0.00

0.00

43.47

18.78

6.31

5.69

2.58

1.4

1.31

1.15

0.22

0.00

43.57

43.57

6,410

5,400

1,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29,920

411,150

3,87,710

1,75,600

95,840

89,000

78,258

14,700

200

29,68,788

29,68,788
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Scrip Code : 514113

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Banks
Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

25173

230

59

44

600

600

200

3498936

165361

91774

51817

36874

600

600

200

34,98,936

1,65,361

91,774

51,817

36,874

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.35

2.43

0.76

0.54

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

600

600

200

34,98,936

1,65,361

91,774

51,817

36,874

Adinath Textiles Ltd

0.00

51.35

2.43

0.54

600

600

200

34,98,936

1,65,361

91,774

51,817

36,874

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.35

2.43

0.76

0.54

600

600

200

11,64,841

1,65,361

24,324

1,777

35,274

Quarte
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Any Other

. 40 9944 9,944 0.15 9,944 0.15 9,944 0.15 8,344
(specify)
Any Other

. 1 25 25 0.00 25 0.00 25 0.00 25
(specify)
Any Other

. 3 26905 26,905 0.39 26,905 0.39 26,905 0.39 26,905
(specify)
Sub Total B4 25512 3844962  38,44,962 56.42 3844962 5642  38,44,962 56.42 13,97,777
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 25514 3845562  38,45562 56.43 3845562  56.43  38,45562 56.43 13,98,377

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting righ
frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Adinath Textiles Ltd

Scrip Code : 514113 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

. 0 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern
Adinath Textiles Ltd

Scrip Code : 514113 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Adinath Textiles Ltd

Scrip Code : 514113

Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

1.35

1.36

1.37

1.36

1.41
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